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Feature:
*�Preheating time: 15 minutes.
* Fog output: 25000 cubic feet per minute.
* Coverage: 80-200 square meters.

Specifications:
Model 

Input voltage

Control mode

Water capacity

Protection level

Product size (L×W×H)

Package size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

TL-SL622

AC 110-240V 50Hz, 3500W

Power control

4L

IP20

860×470×590mm

940×530×570mm

29kg

26.5kg
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